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Thursday, April 4, 2024

6:30 a.m. Registration & Breakfast

7:00 a.m. Welcome & Introductions
Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD

SESSION I
7:15 am. Hospice and Palliative Care 101
Zaheera Lukman, DO
7:50 a.m. Mast Cells: From Urticaria to MCAS
Jacqueline Squire, MD
8:25 a.m. Updates in Women’s Health
Jacqueline Thielen, MD
9:00 a.m. Pearls for Ordering Diagnostic Imaging
Elizabeth Johnson, MD
9:35 a.m. Overview of Central Nervous System Autoimmune Neurological Disorders

Sebastian Lopez Chiriboga, MD

10:10 a.m. EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS

SESSION II

10:30 a.m. Approach to Evaluation and Management of POTS
Daniel Dudenkov, MD

11:05 a.m. Complications of Bariatric Surgery
Fernando Elli, MD

11:40 a.m. Adult and Pediatric Asthma in 2024
Leah Ishmael, DO

12:15 p.m. Updates in Medical and Surgical Management of BPH
Chandler Dora, MD

12:50 p.m. Eating Disorders
David Cangemi, MD

1:35 p.m. Adjourn
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Friday, April 5, 2024
6:15 a.m. Breakfast
7:00 a.m. Announcements
Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD
SESSION III
7:15 am. Approach to Nausea and Vomiting
Brian Lacy, MD
7:50 a.m. Treating Panic Disorder in 2024
William Bobo, MD, MPH
8:25 a.m. Treatment of Parkinson’s Disease Is Simpler Than You Think
J. Eric Ahlskog, MD, PhD
9:00 a.m. Health Disparities in Hematologic Malignancies
James Foran, MD
9:35 am. Climate Effects on Health
Susan Pacheco, MD
10:10 a.m. EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS
SESSION IV
10:30 a.m. Sleep Disorders Beyond Sleep Apnea
Brynn Dredla, MD
11:05 a.m. How to Approach Chronic Dermatitis
Matthew Hall, MD
11:40 a.m. Core Concept in Cancer Survivorship
Meghna Ailawadhi, MBBS, MD
12:15 p.m. Travel Medicine
Salvador Alvarez, MD
12:50 p.m. Chronic Kidney Disease

1:35 p.m.

Ivan Porter, MD

Adjourn
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Saturday, April 6, 2024

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

SESSION V

7:15 am.

7:50 am.

8:25 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

SESSION VI1

10:30 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

Breakfast

Announcements
Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD

Diagnosis and Management of Peripheral Artery Disease
Amy Pollak, MD

Hemachromatosis
William Palmer, MD

Heart Failure
Margaret Redfield, MD

Update to Adult Immunization
Gregory Poland, MD

Approach to Vaccine Hesitancy
Caroline Poland

EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS

Addressing Physician Burnout
Adam Perlman, MD

Inpatient and Outpatient Treatment of Substance Use Disorders
Robert Kirchoff, MD

ER vs Office Management of Acute Concerns
Michael Boniface, MD

Updates in Osteoporosis
Eligayehu Abate, MD

Vasculitis
Benjamin Wang, MD

Adjourn
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