

Mayo Clinic 3rd Annual Specialty Updates for the Generalist Team - 2024

Thursday, April 4, 2024

Thursuay,	April 4, 2024
6:30 a.m.	Registration & Breakfast
7:00 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD
SESSION I	
7:15 a.m.	Hospice and Palliative Care 101 Zaheera Lukman, DO
7:50 a.m.	Mast Cells: From Urticaria to MCAS Jacqueline Squire, MD
8:25 a.m.	Updates in Women's Health Jacqueline Thielen, MD
9:00 a.m.	Pearls for Ordering Diagnostic Imaging Elizabeth Johnson, MD
9:35 a.m.	Overview of Central Nervous System Autoimmune Neurological Disorders Sebastian Lopez Chiriboga, MD
10:10 a.m.	EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS
SESSION II	
10:30 a.m.	Approach to Evaluation and Management of POTS Daniel Dudenkov, MD
11:05 a.m.	Complications of Bariatric Surgery Fernando Elli, MD
11:40 a.m.	Adult and Pediatric Asthma in 2024 Leah Ishmael, DO
12:15 p.m.	Updates in Medical and Surgical Management of BPH Chandler Dora, MD
12:50 p.m.	Eating Disorders David Cangemi, MD
1:35 p.m.	Adjourn



Mayo Clinic 3rd Annual Specialty Updates for the Generalist Team - 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024

111day, 11p1	1 0, 2 0 2 1
6:15 a.m.	Breakfast
7:00 a.m.	Announcements Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD
SESSION III	
7:15 a.m.	Approach to Nausea and Vomiting Brian Lacy, MD
7:50 a.m.	Treating Panic Disorder in 2024 William Bobo, MD, MPH
8:25 a.m.	Treatment of Parkinson's Disease Is Simpler Than You Think J. Eric Ahlskog, MD, PhD
9:00 a.m.	Health Disparities in Hematologic Malignancies James Foran, MD
9:35 a.m.	Climate Effects on Health Susan Pacheco, MD
10:10 a.m.	EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS
SESSION IV	
10:30 a.m.	Sleep Disorders Beyond Sleep Apnea Brynn Dredla, MD
11:05 a.m.	How to Approach Chronic Dermatitis Matthew Hall, MD
11:40 a.m.	Core Concept in Cancer Survivorship Meghna Ailawadhi, MBBS, MD
12:15 p.m.	Travel Medicine Salvador Alvarez, MD
12:50 p.m.	Chronic Kidney Disease Ivan Porter, MD
1:35 p.m.	Adjourn



Mayo Clinic 3rd Annual Specialty Updates for the Generalist Team - 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024

sutur unj, riprir (7, = = =
6:30 a.m.	Breakfast
7:00 a.m.	Announcements Jacqueline Squire, MD and William Palmer, MD
SESSION V	
7:15 a.m.	Diagnosis and Management of Peripheral Artery Disease Amy Pollak, MD
7:50 a.m.	Hemachromatosis William Palmer, MD
8:25 a.m.	Heart Failure Margaret Redfield, MD
9:00 a.m.	Update to Adult Immunization Gregory Poland, MD
9:35 a.m.	Approach to Vaccine Hesitancy Caroline Poland
10:10 a.m.	EXHIBIT HALL / BREAK WITH SNACKS
SESSION VI	
10:30 a.m.	Addressing Physician Burnout Adam Perlman, MD
11:05 a.m.	Inpatient and Outpatient Treatment of Substance Use Disorders Robert Kirchoff, MD
11:40 a.m.	ER vs Office Management of Acute Concerns Michael Boniface, MD
12:15 p.m.	Updates in Osteoporosis Eligayehu Abate, MD
12:50 p.m.	Vasculitis Benjamin Wang, MD
1:35 p.m.	Adjourn